

Highway 16A & 75 Street
PO Bag 4000

Vegreville, AB T9C 1T4

Cust Samp ID: PRAMP_842-20180727 Customer ID: PRAMP Sample ID: 18070454-001

Date Received- Lab Use Only

RMCMIVED

JUL 30 2018

Environmental Analytical Services Phone: (780) 632-8403 Fax: (780) 632-8620

Contact: Client Contact Details: RUSH (Surcharge)

Priority: Normal

Karla Ressor, Michael Bisaga/ Lily Lin

Email: Telephone: karla@prampairshed.ca, pramptech@prampairshed.ca 403-8072995, 780-2667068/587-2252248

Address

Latitude 56.27406N, Longitude 116.98129W

PRAMP 842 Station PRAMP Airshed

Company:

Send to "officemanager@prampairshed.ca", karla@prampairshed.ca, Invoice Instructions:

pramptech@prampairshed.ca Attention: PRAMP Office Manager

Any correspondence related to canister analysis, send the information to karla@prampairshed.ca

and pramptech@prampairshed.ca

Email: Graham.Knox@innotechalberta.ca InnoTech Contact: Graham Knox Phone: 780-6328403 Cell: 780-6321519

PRAMP_842-20180727 (As it will appear on Unique Sample ID the report) Canister Number 28909 Sampler ID Date/Time (MST) Collected: 27/07_ Collected By: The Jeen jubilly Company: Obsician Contact Number: 1-780-618-18 Sample Description/Source 150:HI @ 910c/ 1882 27/07/2018 21/07/2018 21/07/2018 Date (dd/mm/yy) Date/Time Sampled From/To 7:30 Time (24 Hr) AIR C1C4, AIR VOC, AIR RSC **Analysis Requested**



Canister ID: 28909

This cleaned canister meets or exceeds TO-15 Method Specifications

Proofed by:

2053

on_APR 2 7 2018

Evacuated on:

MAY 0 8 2018

Use within:

3 months of evacuation

Laboratory Contact Number: 780-632-8403

Sample ID: PRAMP_ 842-2018 0727

Sampled By:

Jereny Whillans

Starting Vacuum:

-27-9 "Hg

End Vacuum:

-| Hg/psig

Sample ID: 18070454-001

Customer ID: PRAMP

Cust Samp ID: PRAMP_842-20180727

Priority: Normal

Jessica Payne

18070454

From:

EAS.Results

Sent:

31-Aug-18 10:54 AM

To:

Environmental Analytical Services Reception

Cc:

Graham Knox

Subject:

FW: Order completion package - 18070454

Good Morning,

Please see below.

Thanks, Rebecca

From: Michael & Lily [mailto:pramptech@prampairshed.ca]

Sent: Friday, August 31, 2018 10:20 AM **To:** EAS.Results; Office Manager; Karla Reesor **Subject:** Re: Order completion package - 18070454

Good morning,

There was errors showing in the COC filled in by the canister collector. The sample was collected on July 26, 2018 at 7:30am, not July 27, 2016 at 7:35am. Can you please revise the date and time on the analytical result?

Thank you.

Lily

From: EAS.Results < EAS.Results@innotechalberta.ca>

Sent: August 22, 2018 11:31:53 AM

To: Office Manager; Karla Reesor; Michael & Lily **Subject:** Order completion package - 18070454

Please find attached the following documentation in completion of your order 18070454

- Analytical Results and Invoice
- Chain of Custody form requesting the work

This communication is intended for the use of the recipient to which it is addressed, and may contain confidential, personal, and/or privileged information. Please contact us immediately if you are not the intended recipient of this communication and do not copy, distribute, or take action relying on it. Any communication received in error, or subsequent reply, shall be deleted or destroyed

InnoTech Alberta Inc is dedicated to Customer Service and welcomes your feedback. Please click on the link to complete our short customer survey; <u>Survey Link</u>. We thank you for your time.